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First Name
Logan
Austin
Kai
Braydon
Bryan
Beau
Lily
Koda
Maggie
Eric
Zach
Elyas
Allan
Levi
Adam
Corbin
Joshua
Zachary
Cooper
Robert
Karina
Ean

Madaleen "Madi"

Kenny
Rachel
Isaac
Jonathan
Alyssa
Levi
Lainey
Peter

Last Name
Forester
Ambrose
Johnson
Wade
Pelayo
Seegmiller
Neff
Vandahlen
Chapman
Lyons
Pierce
Grimaldo
Oney

B

Schasel
Fluckiger
Youngblood
Drake
Vickhammer
Charrette
Demesmin
Wong
Amey
Hancock
Bagnal
Williamson
Wright
Faulks
Mogg
Forester
Batchelr

Ugly Sweater 5K 2019

Bib
40

55
99
112
88
66
98
20
59
76
114
108

83
38
105
109
116
21
28
102

47
120
101
104
35
64
39
119

Full Results - All

Place
Div
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5K

Division

Age 15-19
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 45-49
Age 13-14
Age 11-12
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 11-12
Age 13-14
Age 40-44
Age 11-12
Age 20-24
Age 13-14
Age 25-29
Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 20-24
Age 11-12
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 11-12
Age 50-54

12/14/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1
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16:48.010
18:25.775
18:57.339
19:12.221
19:36.662
19:39.458
19:49.436
20:21.830
21:03.594
20:42.948
21:07.981
21:12.820
21:29.318
21:37.931
22:01.219
22:30.023
22:54.083
22:59.856
23:03.417
23:01.582
23:09.050
23:47.142
24:05.938
25:00.977
24:58.680
25:07.911
25:14.268
25:22.901
25:17.046
25:35.842
26:17.649

Gun Time
16:49.146
18:29.853
18:58.510
19:12.891
19:37.170
19:43.054
19:49.436
20:22.120
21:07.799
21:10.931
21:12.644
21:16.741
21:30.103
21:42.104
22:05.855
22:31.953
22:55.812
23:03.321
23:03.820
23:07.807
23:09.050
23:51.719
24:08.284
25:00.977
25:03.736
25:10.580
25:17.099
25:28.194
25:29.929
25:37.041
26:25.634
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Place

OA First Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Kristi
Liddy
Taylor
David
Sam
Henry
Madison
Jessica
Gabriella
Joel
Madelynn
Brynn
Anne
Roberta
Rick
Rachel
Avery
Don
Rebekah
Elly
Todd
Madison
Erin
Elena
Victoria
Claudia
Pam
Ciro
Joel
Rachel
Mary

Last Name
Pierce
Renner
Molvig

Lloyd

Collier
Hesterman
Merrill
Zuniga
Vandahlen
Bitters
Pendergrass
Bowden
Denham
Bischel
Harris
Nutting
Oney
Hoxsey
Skriletz
Vickhammer
Vickhammer
Basterrechea
Rush
Russell
Pitcher
Brulotte
Gaona
Gaona

King

Drake

Shaw

Ugly Sweater 5K 2019

5K
Full Results - All
Place
Bib Div Division
75 2  Age 20-24
79 2 Age 25-29
65 1 Age 15-19
58 4  Age 25-29
22 1 Age 65-69
49 6 Age 11-12
63 3  Age 20-24
106 2 Age 15-19
97 1 Age 13-14
11 3 Age40-44
73 2 Age 13-14
12 3  Age 15-19
29 1 Age 50-54
8 1  Age 45-49
48 1 Age 70+
69 1 Age 35-39
70 1 Age 10-Under
51 1 Age 60-64
92 1 Age 40-44
118 2  Age 10-Under
117 4 Age 40-44
5 3 Age 25-29
80 2  Age 45-49
81 3 Age 13-14
77 4 Age 13-14
17 1  Age 60-64
44 2  Age 50-54
42 1 Age 55-59
56 4 Age 13-14
31 5 Age 13-14
89 1 Age 70+
12/14/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

8
9
10
25
26
27
11
12
13
28
14
15
16
17
29
18
19
30
20
21
31
22
23
24
25
26
27
32
33
28
29

26:53.994
26:53.676
26:58.297
26:53.670
27:28.512
27:40.653
27:56.560
28:12.487
28:15.203
28:01.741
28:48.186
28:48.685
28:50.818
29:12.089
29:12.623
29:18.498
29:26.277
29:49.530
30:07.458
30:22.327
30:25.968
30:26.829
30:31.591
30:55.422
31:02.970
30:54.675
30:52.302
30:52.553
31:14.837
31:17.794
31:41.994

Gun Time
26:59.042
26:59.045
27:01.674
27:04.330
27:34.777
27:43.467
28:06.952
28:15.655
28:15.659
28:22.074
28:49.432
28:52.036
28:54.653
29:21.254
29:21.328
29:26.489
29:29.743
29:58.045
30:13.593
30:37.021
30:40.310
30:41.585
30:53.511
30:58.115
31:04.830
31:07.525
31:08.483
31:09.347
31:15.738
31:20.777
31:50.783
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Place

OA First Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Blanca
Amber
Amy
Lexxie
Ciro
Christa
Avery
Shelly
Joann
Janice
Renae
Julie
Jenny
Tracy
Megan
Keri
Hanna
Juanita
Linzie
J'cinda
Elliott
Rachelle
Deidre
Charli Ann
Lilly
Aspen
Phoebe
Lisa
Sandelle
Yvonne
Teri

Last Name
Brandon
Eubanks
Standley
Berry
Gaona
Braun
Braun
Caldwell
Devine
Cooper
Woodard
Gilchrist
Vickhammer
Sedano
Furois
Crookham
Jackson
Davila
Gienau
Bitters
Bitters
Nielson
Samuelson
Standley
Badger
Johnson
McAuliffe
Binggeli
Shaw

E
Martin-Holland

Ugly Sweater 5K 2019

5K
Full Results - All
Place

Bib Div Division
13 3 Age 50-54
34 4  Age 25-29
93 2 Age 35-39
6 4  Age 20-24
43 4  Age 20-24
15 4  Age 50-54
14 6 Age 13-14
18 5 Age 50-54
30 2  Age 60-64
25 1  Age 55-59
103 3 Age 60-64
46 6 Age 50-54
115 2 Age 40-44
111 5 Age 25-29
41 5 Age 20-24
26 2  Age 55-59
52 6 Age 25-29
27 7  Age 50-54
45 6 Age 20-24
10 3 Age 35-39
9 3 Age 1112
68 4  Age 35-39
82 3 Age 40-44
94 7 Age 13-14
113 4 Age 11-12
54 8 Age 13-14
61 9 Age 13-14
7 5 Age 35-39
90 6 Age 35-39
33 7 Age 35-39
60 4 Age 40-44

12/14/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

30
31
32
33
34
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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31:46.395
31:51.880
32:30.663
32:28.995
32:29.383
32:57.211
32:57.470
33:01.358
33:09.739
34:01.595
34:01.746
34:35.418
34:35.475
34:42.661
35:00.558
35:18.816
35:51.365
35:57.387
36:49.208
36:38.870
36:38.707
37:56.268
37:56.114
38:07.763
38:09.673
38:10.971
38:14.660
38:59.940
38:58.756
39:54.049
39:56.500

Gun Time
31:56.287
31:59.092
32:41.441
32:46.965
32:47.844
33:12.521
33:12.608
33:14.836
33:17.066
34:08.979
34:09.159
34:51.258
34:51.625
34:55.125
35:08.615
35:33.501
36:00.022
36:07.685
36:57.340
36:59.429
36:59.794
38:01.987
38:02.056
38:10.056
38:10.806
38:13.207
38:16.786
39:23.319
39:23.525
40:17.747
40:19.452
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Place
OA
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Kimberly
Loni
Anita-Nell
Laveta
Andrea
Ayden
Titus
Diane
Florence
Waverly
Declan
Tony "Tj"
Kathy
Kent
Jerry
Colton
Ashlyn
Meagan
Carmen
Heather
Melissa
Elyse
Missy
Brian
Jennie
Marcia
Russell
Lacy

Last Name

Phillips-Merritt

McCullough
Swanson
Overman
Alvarez
Conely
McLane
McGarvey
Millard
Millard
Dunn
Rand
Parks
Ness
Stewart
Jeffrey
Conrad
Schmidt
Schmidt
Holm
Watson
Braun
Chambers
Faulks
Faulks
Kurcz
Schmidt
Shelden

Ugly Sweater 5K 2019

Bib
74
107
96
71
1
23
110
62
122
121
32
78
72
67
95
53
24
85
84
50
100
16
19
36
37
57
86
91

Full Results - All

Place

Div
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5K

Division

Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 70+

Age 45-49
Age 11-12

Age 10-Under

Age 70+
Age 40-44

Age 10-Under

Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 65-69
Age 60-64
Age 70+

Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 10-Under

Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

12/14/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

60
61
62
63
64
35
36
65
66
67
37
38
68
39
40
41
69
70
71
72
73
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

40:00.642
42:42.350
44:44 456
44:45.761
45:02.200
45:34.108
45:47.464
46:08.993
47:36.444
47:35.857
48:56.331
49:15.424
51:11.803
51:26.717
53:35.854
55:14.185
55:14.466
56:25.349
56:25.369
59:38.919
59:39.962
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
40:20.826
43:00.345
44:56.760
44:56.890
45:15.179
45:35.880
45:48.849
46:17.768
47:51.206
47:51.376
48:59.297
49:17.606
51:30.020
51:37.432
53:48.047
55:43.671
55:43.867
56:25.349
56:25.369
59:56.212
59:59.546
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
22
24
26
27
29
31
35
36
37
41
46
49
52

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Logan
Austin
Kai
Braydon
Bryan
Beau
Koda
Eric
Zach
Elyas
Allan
Levi
Adam
Corbin
Joshua
Zachary
Cooper
Robert
Ean
Kenny
Isaac
Jonathan
Levi
Peter
David
Sam
Henry
Joel
Rick
Don
Todd

Forester
Ambrose
Johnson
Wade
Pelayo
Seegmiller
Vandahlen
Lyons
Pierce
Grimaldo
Oney

B

Schasel
Fluckiger
Youngblood
Drake
Vickhammer
Charrette
Wong
Hancock
Williamson
Wright
Mogg
Batchelr
Lloyd
Collier
Hesterman
Bitters
Harris
Hoxsey
Vickhammer

Bib
40

55
99
112
88
98
59
76
114
108

83
38
105
109
116
21
102
47
101
104
64
119
58
22
49
11
48
51
117

Ugly Sweater 5K 2019

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
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5K

Division

Age 15-19
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 45-49
Age 11-12
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 11-12
Age 13-14
Age 40-44
Age 11-12
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 65-69
Age 11-12
Age 40-44
Age 70+

Age 60-64
Age 40-44

12/14/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

WWNDNNDNDNNDNNNN_2=2 2 v
L0 0P VNOURINQCOONOTARDNOPOENO RGN =

=TT SESESIZIEESIESEEESIESEESIESIEEEZESEELESELELE S

16:48.010
18:25.775
18:57.339
19:12.221
19:36.662
19:39.458
20:21.830
20:42.948
21:07.981
21:12.820
21:29.318
21:37.931
22:01.219
22:30.023
22:54.083
22:59.856
23:03.417
23:01.582
23:47.142
25:00.977
25:07.911
25:14.268
25:17.046
26:17.649
26:53.670
27:28.512
27:40.653
28:01.741
29:12.623
29:49.530
30:25.968

Gun Time
16:49.146
18:29.853
18:58.510
19:12.891
19:37.170
19:43.054
20:22.120
21:10.931
21:12.644
21:16.741
21:30.103
21:42.104
22:05.855
22:31.953
22:55.812
23:03.321
23:03.820
23:07.807
23:51.719
25:00.977
25:10.580
25:17.099
25:29.929
26:25.634
27:04.330
27:34.777
27:43.467
28:22.074
29:21.328
29:58.045
30:40.310

Page 1 of 2



Place

OA
59
60
67
99
100
104
105
107
108
109
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Ciro
Joel
Ciro
Ayden
Titus
Declan
Tony "Tj"
Kent
Jerry
Colton
Brian
Russell

Gaona
King
Gaona
Conely
McLane
Dunn
Rand
Ness
Stewart
Jeffrey
Faulks
Schmidt

Ugly Sweater 5K 2019

5K
Full Results - Male
Place Place
Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
42 1  Age 55-59 32 M 30:52.553
56 4 Age 13-14 33 M 31:14.837
43 4  Age 20-24 34 M 32:29.383
23 7  Age 11-12 35 M 45:34.108
110 1 Age 10-Under 36 M 45:47.464
32 8 Age 11-12 37 M 48:56.331
78 9 Age 11-12 38 M 49:15.424
67 2  Age 60-64 39 M 51:26.717
95 2 Age 70+ 40 M 53:35.854
53 5 Age 20-24 41 M 55:14.185
36 DNS Age 55-59 DNS M 00:00.000
86 DNS Age 50-54 DNS M 00:00.000
12/14/2019

Gun Time
31:09.347
31:15.738
32:47.844
45:35.880
45:48.849
48:59.297
49:17.606
51:37.432
53:48.047
55:43.671
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
7
9
21
23
25
28
30
32
33
34
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
47
48
50
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
61
62
63
64

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Lily
Maggie
Karina
Madaleen "Madi"
Rachel
Alyssa
Lainey
Kristi
Liddy
Taylor
Madison
Jessica
Gabriella
Madelynn
Brynn
Anne
Roberta
Rachel
Avery
Rebekah
Elly
Madison
Erin
Elena
Victoria
Claudia
Pam
Rachel
Mary
Blanca
Amber

Last Name
Neff
Chapman
Demesmin
Amey
Bagnal
Faulks
Forester
Pierce
Renner
Molvig
Merrill
Zuniga
Vandahlen
Pendergrass
Bowden
Denham
Bischel
Nutting
Oney
Skriletz
Vickhammer
Basterrechea
Rush
Russell
Pitcher
Brulotte
Gaona
Drake
Shaw
Brandon
Eubanks

Ugly Sweater 5K 2019

5K
Full Results - Female
Place

Bib Div Division
66 - Age 13-14
20 - Age 25-29
28 - Age 13-14
3 1 Age 11-12
120 1 Age 20-24
35 1  Age 25-29
39 2  Age 1112
75 2  Age 20-24
79 2 Age 25-29
65 1 Age 15-19
63 3  Age 20-24
106 2 Age 15-19
97 1 Age 13-14
73 2 Age 13-14
12 3  Age 15-19
29 1 Age 50-54

8 1  Age 45-49
69 1 Age 35-39
70 1 Age 10-Under
92 1  Age 40-44
118 2  Age 10-Under

5 3 Age 25-29
80 2  Age 45-49
81 3 Age 13-14
77 4 Age 13-14
17 1  Age 60-64
44 2  Age 50-54
31 5 Age 13-14
89 1 Age 70+
13 3 Age 50-54
34 4  Age 25-29
12/14/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

F
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19:49.436
21:03.594
23:09.050
24:05.938
24:58.680
25:22.901
25:35.842
26:53.994
26:53.676
26:58.297
27:56.560
28:12.487
28:15.203
28:48.186
28:48.685
28:50.818
29:12.089
29:18.498
29:26.277
30:07.458
30:22.327
30:26.829
30:31.591
30:55.422
31:02.970
30:54.675
30:52.302
31:17.794
31:41.994
31:46.395
31:51.880

Gun Time
19:49.436
21:07.799
23:09.050
24:08.284
25:03.736
25:28.194
25:37.041
26:59.042
26:59.045
27:01.674
28:06.952
28:15.655
28:15.659
28:49.432
28:52.036
28:54.653
29:21.254
29:26.489
29:29.743
30:13.593
30:37.021
30:41.585
30:53.511
30:58.115
31:04.830
31:07.525
31:08.483
31:20.777
31:50.783
31:56.287
31:59.092
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Place
OA
65
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
a0
91
92
93
94
95
96

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Amy
Lexxie
Christa
Avery
Shelly
Joann
Janice
Renae
Julie
Jenny
Tracy
Megan
Keri
Hanna
Juanita
Linzie
J'cinda
Elliott
Rachelle
Deidre
Charli Ann
Lilly
Aspen
Phoebe
Lisa
Sandelle
Yvonne
Teri
Kimberly
Loni
Anita-Nell

Last Name
Standley
Berry

Braun
Braun
Caldwell
Devine
Cooper
Woodard
Gilchrist
Vickhammer
Sedano
Furois
Crookham
Jackson
Davila
Gienau
Bitters
Bitters
Nielson
Samuelson
Standley
Badger
Johnson
McAuliffe
Binggeli
Shaw

E
Martin-Holland
Phillips-Merritt
McCullough
Swanson

Ugly Sweater 5K 2019

5K
Full Results - Female
Place
Bib Div Division
93 2 Age 35-39
6 4  Age 20-24
15 4  Age 50-54
14 6 Age 13-14
18 5 Age 50-54
30 2  Age 60-64
25 1 Age 55-59
103 3 Age60-64
46 6 Age 50-54
115 2 Age 40-44
111 5 Age 25-29
41 5 Age 20-24
26 2  Age 55-59
52 6 Age 25-29
27 7  Age 50-54
45 6 Age 20-24
10 3 Age 35-39
9 3 Age 1112
68 4  Age 35-39
82 3 Age 40-44
94 7 Age 13-14
113 4 Age 11-12
54 8 Age 13-14
61 9 Age 13-14
7 5 Age 35-39
90 6 Age 35-39
33 7  Age 35-39
60 4 Age 40-44
74 3  Age 55-59
107 5 Age40-44
96 4  Age 55-59
12/14/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

F

MTMTTMTMTTMTMTTMTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTT MM T T T

32:30.663
32:28.995
32:57.211
32:57.470
33:01.358
33:09.739
34:01.595
34:01.746
34:35.418
34:35.475
34:42.661
35:00.558
35:18.816
35:51.365
35:57.387
36:49.208
36:38.870
36:38.707
37:56.268
37:56.114
38:07.763
38:09.673
38:10.971
38:14.660
38:59.940
38:58.756
39:54.049
39:56.500
40:00.642
42:42.350
44:44 456

Gun Time
32:41.441
32:46.965
33:12.521
33:12.608
33:14.836
33:17.066
34:08.979
34:09.159
34:51.258
34:51.625
34:55.125
35:08.615
35:33.501
36:00.022
36:07.685
36:57.340
36:59.429
36:59.794
38:01.987
38:02.056
38:10.056
38:10.806
38:13.207
38:16.786
39:23.319
39:23.525
40:17.747
40:19.452
40:20.826
43:00.345
44:56.760

Page 2 of 3



Place

OA First Name

97
98
101
102
103
106
110
111
112
113
114
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Laveta
Andrea
Diane
Florence
Waverly
Kathy
Ashlyn
Meagan
Carmen
Heather
Melissa
Elyse
Missy
Jennie
Marcia
Lacy

Last Name
Overman
Alvarez
McGarvey
Millard
Millard
Parks
Conrad
Schmidt
Schmidt
Holm
Watson
Braun
Chambers
Faulks
Kurcz
Shelden

Ugly Sweater 5K 2019

5K
Full Results - Female
Place

Bib Div Division

71 2 Age 70+

1 3  Age45-49
62 3 Age 70+
122 6 Age 40-44
121 3  Age 10-Under
72 1 Age 65-69
24 7  Age 20-24
85 4  Age 10-Under
84 4  Age 45-49
50 7 Age 40-44
100 7 Age 25-29
16 DNS Age 15-19
19 DNS Age 45-49
37 DNS Age 55-59
57 DNS Age 55-59
91 DNS Age 50-54

12/14/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F
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44:45.761
45:02.200
46:08.993
47:36.444
47:35.857
51:11.803
55:14.466
56:25.349
56:25.369
59:38.919
59:39.962
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
44:56.890
45:15.179
46:17.768
47:51.206
47:51.376
51:30.020
55:43.867
56:25.349
56:25.369
59:56.212
59:59.546
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 10-Under
Age 10-Under
Age 10-Under
Age 10-Under

Age 10-Under

Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 11-12

Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 11-12
Age 11-12

Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 13-14

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1

2
3
4

1 O oO~NOO O WN - AWODN - RN
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Gender First Name

F

F
F
F

<

m M M

=SS

B e e A e e M B

Avery
Elly
Waverly
Meagan

Titus

Madaleen "Madi"
Lainey

Elliott

Lilly

Koda
Corbin
Cooper
Kenny
Isaac
Henry
Ayden
Declan
Tony "Tj"

Lily

Karina
Gabriella
Madelynn
Elena
Victoria
Rachel
Avery
Charli Ann

Ugly Sweater 5K 2019
5K
Group Results

Place Place

Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time
Oney 70 48 19 29:26.277
Vickhammer 118 51 21 30:22.327
Millard 121 103 67 47:35.857
Schmidt 85 111 70 56:25.349
McLane 110 100 36 45:47.464
Amey 3 23 4 24:05.938
Forester 39 30 7 25:35.842
Bitters 9 83 49 36:38.707
Badger 113 87 53 38:09.673
Vandahlen 98 8 7 20:21.830
Fluckiger 38 16 14 22:30.023
Vickhammer 116 19 17 23:03.417
Hancock 47 24 20 25:00.977

Williamson 101 26 21 25:07.911
Hesterman 49 37 27 27:40.653

Conely 23 99 35 45:34.108
Dunn 32 104 37 48:56.331
Rand 78 105 38 49:15.424
Neff 66 7 1 19:49.436
Demesmin 28 21 3 23:09.050

Vandahlen 97 40 13 28:15.203
Pendergrass 73 42 14 28:48.186

Russell 81 55 24 30:55.422

Pitcher 77 56 25 31:02.970

Drake 31 61 28 31:17.794

Braun 14 69 35 32:57.470

Standley 94 86 52 38:07.763
12/14/2019

Gun Time
29:29.743
30:37.021
47:51.376
56:25.349

45:48.849

24:08.284
25:37.041
36:59.794
38:10.806

20:22.120
22:31.953
23:03.820
25:00.977
25:10.580
27:43.467
45:35.880
48:59.297
49:17.606

19:49.436
23:09.050
28:15.659
28:49.432
30:58.115
31:04.830
31:20.777
33:12.608
38:10.056
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Division
Age 13-14
Age 13-14

Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 13-14

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
8
9
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Gender First Name

F
F

M T T = Z

=L

Aspen
Phoebe

Braydon
Bryan
Joshua
Joel

Taylor
Jessica
Brynn
Elyse

Logan
Kai
Elyas

Rachel
Kristi
Madison
Lexxie
Megan
Linzie
Ashlyn

Eric
Zach
Robert
Ciro
Colton

Ugly Sweater 5K 2019
5K
Group Results

Place Place

Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time
Johnson 54 88 54 38:10.971
McAuliffe 61 89 55 38:14.660
Wade 99 4 4 19:12.221
Pelayo 112 5 5 19:36.662
Youngblood 105 17 15 22:54.083
King 56 60 33 31:14.837
Molvig 65 34 10 26:58.297
Zuniga 106 39 12 28:12.487
Bowden 12 43 15 28:48.685
Braun 16 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Forester 40 1 1 16:48.010
Johnson 55 3 3 18:57.339
Grimaldo 114 12 10 21:12.820
Bagnal 120 25 5 24:58.680
Pierce 75 32 8 26:53.994
Merrill 63 38 11 27:56.560
Berry 6 66 33 32:28.995
Furois 41 77 43 35:00.558
Gienau 45 81 47 36:49.208
Conrad 24 110 69 55:14.466
Lyons 59 10 8 20:42.948
Pierce 76 11 9 21:07.981
Charrette 21 20 18 23:01.582
Gaona 43 67 34 32:29.383
Jeffrey 53 109 41 55:14.185
12/14/2019

Gun Time
38:13.207
38:16.786

19:12.891
19:37.170
22:55.812
31:15.738

27:01.674
28:15.655
28:52.036
00:00.000

16:49.146
18:58.510
21:16.741

25:03.736
26:59.042
28:06.952
32:46.965
35:08.615
36:57.340
55:43.867

21:10.931
21:12.644
23:07.807
32:47.844
55:43.671
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Division

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 30-34

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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Gender First Name

F

M ™™ M

= ==L

M ™™ M

b e e B M B |

Maggie
Alyssa
Liddy
Madison
Amber
Tracy
Hanna
Melissa

Austin
Levi
Adam
Ean
David

Levi

Rachel
Amy
J'cinda
Rachelle
Lisa
Sandelle
Yvonne

Rebekah
Jenny
Deidre
Teri

Loni
Florence

Ugly Sweater 5K 2019

5K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Chapman 20
Faulks 35
Renner 79
Basterrechea 5
Eubanks 34
Sedano 111
Jackson 52
Watson 100
Ambrose 2
B 4
Schasel 83
Wong 102
Lloyd 58
Mogg 64
Nutting 69
Standley 93
Bitters 10
Nielson 68
Binggeli 7
Shaw 90
E 33
Skriletz 92
Vickhammer 115
Samuelson 82
Martin-Holland 60
McCullough 107
Millard 122
12/14/2019

Place Place

OA Gender Chip Time

9 2 21:03.594
28 6 25:22.901
33 9 26:53.676
53 22 30:26.829
64 31 31:51.880
76 42 34:42.661
79 45 35:51.365
114 73 59:39.962

2 2 18:25.775
14 12 21:37.931
15 13 22:01.219
22 19 23:47.142
35 25 26:53.670
29 23 25:17.046
a7 18 29:18.498
65 32 32:30.663
82 48 36:38.870
84 50 37:56.268
90 56 38:59.940
91 57 38:58.756
92 58 39:54.049
50 20 30:07.458
75 41 34:35.475
85 51 37:56.114
93 59 39:56.500
95 61 42:42.350
102 66 47:36.444

Gun Time
21:07.799
25:28.194
26:59.045
30:41.585
31:59.092
34:55.125
36:00.022
59:59.546

18:29.853
21:42.104
22:05.855
23:51.719
27:04.330

25:29.929

29:26.489
32:41.441
36:59.429
38:01.987
39:23.319
39:23.525
40:17.747

30:13.593
34:51.625
38:02.056
40:19.452
43:00.345
47:51.206
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Division
Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 55-59

Age 55-59
Age 55-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
7
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Gender First Name

F
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m m

Heather

Allan
Zachary
Joel
Todd

Roberta
Erin
Andrea
Carmen
Missy

Beau

Anne
Pam
Blanca
Christa
Shelly
Julie
Juanita
Lacy

Jonathan
Peter
Russell

Janice
Keri
Kimberly

Ugly Sweater 5K 2019

5K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Holm 50
Oney 108
Drake 109
Bitters 11
Vickhammer 117
Bischel 8
Rush 80
Alvarez 1
Schmidt 84
Chambers 19
Seegmiller 88
Denham 29
Gaona 44
Brandon 13
Braun 15
Caldwell 18
Gilchrist 46
Davila 27
Shelden 91
Wright 104
Batchelr 119
Schmidt 86
Cooper 25
Crookham 26
Phillips-Merritt 74
12/14/2019

Place

113

13
18
41
52

45

54

98
112
DNS

6

44
58
63
68
70
74
80
DNS

27
31
DNS

72
78

Place
OA Gender Chip Time
72 59:38.919
11 21:29.318
16 22:59.856
28 28:01.741
31 30:25.968
17 29:12.089
23 30:31.591
64 45:02.200
71 56:25.369
DNS 00:00.000
6 19:39.458
16 28:50.818
27 30:52.302
30 31:46.395
34 32:57.211
36 33:01.358
40 34:35.418
46 35:57.387
DNS 00:00.000
22 25:14.268
24 26:17.649
DNS 00:00.000
38 34:01.595
44 35:18.816
60 40:00.642

94

Gun Time
59:56.212

21:30.103
23:03.321
28:22.074
30:40.310

29:21.254
30:53.511
45:15.179
56:25.369
00:00.000

19:43.054

28:54.653
31:08.483
31:56.287
33:12.521
33:14.836
34:51.258
36:07.685
00:00.000

25:17.099
26:25.634
00:00.000

34:08.979
35:33.501
40:20.826
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Division

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 60-64

Age 60-64
Age 60-64

Age 65-69
Age 65-69
Age 70+
Age 70+
Age 70+

Age 70+
Age 70+

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
4
DNS
DNS

1
DNS

N =

N =

N =

N =

Gender First Name

F Anita-Nell
F Jennie
F Marcia
M Ciro

M Brian

F Claudia
F Joann
F Renae
M Don

M Kent

F Kathy
M Sam

F Mary

F Laveta
F Diane
M Rick

M Jerry

Ugly Sweater 5K 2019
5K
Group Results

Place Place

Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time
Swanson 96 96 62 44:44.456
Faulks 37 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Kurcz 57 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Gaona 42 59 32 30:52.553
Faulks 36 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Brulotte 17 57 26 30:54.675
Devine 30 71 37 33:09.739
Woodard 103 73 39 34:01.746
Hoxsey 51 49 30 29:49.530
Ness 67 107 39 51:26.717
Parks 72 106 68 51:11.803
Collier 22 36 26 27:28.512
Shaw 89 62 29 31:41.994
Overman 71 97 63 44:45.761
McGarvey 62 101 65 46:08.993
Harris 48 46 29 29:12.623
Stewart 95 108 40 53:35.854
12/14/2019

Gun Time
44:56.760
00:00.000
00:00.000

31:09.347
00:00.000

31:07.525
33:17.066
34:09.159

29:58.045
51:37.432

51:30.020
27:34.777
31:50.783
44:56.890
46:17.768

29:21.328
53:48.047
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Place
OA
98

2
23
14
87
25
53
31
66
90
45
83
82
41
43
63
69
68

DNS
57
70

DNS

9
20
36
99
110
72
78
80
21

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Andrea
Austin
Madaleen "Madi"
Levi
Lilly
Rachel
Madison
Peter
Lexxie
Lisa
Roberta
Elliott
J'cinda
Joel
Brynn
Blanca
Avery
Christa
Elyse
Claudia
Shelly
Missy
Maggie
Robert
Sam
Ayden
Ashlyn
Janice
Keri
Juanita
Karina

Last Name
Alvarez
Ambrose
Amey

B

Badger
Bagnal
Basterrechea
Batchelr
Berry
Binggeli
Bischel
Bitters
Bitters
Bitters
Bowden
Brandon
Braun
Braun
Braun
Brulotte
Caldwell
Chambers
Chapman
Charrette
Collier
Conely
Conrad
Cooper
Crookham
Davila
Demesmin

Ugly Sweater 5K 2019

List by Name - All

5K

Place

Div

-}

O
NN AN AW Z03ZR00WW0WWWORNDW2 N o

3

Division

Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 11-12
Age 25-29
Age 11-12
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 11-12
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Age 50-54
Age 13-14
Age 50-54
Age 15-19
Age 60-64
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 65-69
Age 11-12
Age 20-24
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 50-54
Age 13-14

w

w

12/14/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

64
2
4
12
53
5
22
24
33
56
17
49
48
28
15
30
35
34
DNS
26
36
DNS
2
18
26
35
69
38
44
46
3

45:02.200
18:25.775
24:05.938
21:37.931
38:09.673
24:58.680
30:26.829
26:17.649
32:28.995
38:59.940
29:12.089
36:38.707
36:38.870
28:01.741
28:48.685
31:46.395
32:57.470
32:57.211
00:00.000
30:54.675
33:01.358
00:00.000
21:03.594
23:01.582
27:28.512
45:34.108
55:14.466
34:01.595
35:18.816
35:57.387
23:09.050

Gun Time
45:15.179
18:29.853
24:08.284
21:42.104
38:10.806
25:03.736
30:41.585
26:25.634
32:46.965
39:23.319
29:21.254
36:59.794
36:59.429
28:22.074
28:52.036
31:56.287
33:12.608
33:12.521
00:00.000
31:07.525
33:14.836
00:00.000
21:07.799
23:07.807
27:34.777
45:35.880
55:43.867
34:08.979
35:33.501
36:07.685
23:09.050
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Place

OA First Name

44
71
61
18
104
92
64
28
DNS
DNS
16
30
1
77
59
67
58
81
74
12
24
46
37
113
49
79
109
88
3
60
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Anne
Joann
Rachel
Zachary
Declan
Yvonne
Amber
Alyssa
Brian
Jennie
Corbin
Lainey
Logan
Megan
Ciro
Ciro
Pam
Linzie
Julie
Elyas
Kenny
Rick
Henry
Heather
Don
Hanna
Colton
Aspen
Kai
Joel
Marcia

Last Name
Denham
Devine
Drake
Drake
Dunn

E
Eubanks
Faulks
Faulks
Faulks
Fluckiger
Forester
Forester
Furois
Gaona
Gaona
Gaona
Gienau
Gilchrist
Grimaldo
Hancock
Harris
Hesterman
Holm
Hoxsey
Jackson
Jeffrey
Johnson
Johnson
King
Kurcz

Ugly Sweater 5K 2019
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
29 1  Age 50-54 16 F 28:50.818
30 2  Age 60-64 37 F 33:09.739
31 5 Age 13-14 28 F 31:17.794
109 2 Age40-44 16 M 22:59.856
32 8 Age 11-12 37 M 48:56.331
33 7  Age 35-39 58 F 39:54.049
34 4  Age 25-29 31 F 31:51.880
35 1 Age 25-29 6 F 25:22.901
36 DNS Age 55-59 DNS M 00:00.000
37 DNS Age 55-59 DNS F 00:00.000
38 2  Age 11-12 14 M 22:30.023
39 2  Age 11-12 7 F 25:35.842
40 - Age 15-19 1 M 16:48.010
41 5 Age 20-24 43 F 35:00.558
42 1 Age 55-59 32 M 30:52.553
43 4  Age 20-24 34 M 32:29.383
44 2  Age 50-54 27 F 30:52.302
45 6 Age 20-24 47 F 36:49.208
46 6 Age 50-54 40 F 34:35.418
114 1 Age 15-19 10 M 21:12.820
47 4  Age 11-12 20 M 25:00.977
48 1 Age 70+ 29 M 29:12.623
49 6 Age 11-12 27 M 27:40.653
50 7 Age 40-44 72 F 59:38.919
51 1  Age 60-64 30 M 29:49.530
52 6 Age 25-29 45 F 35:51.365
53 5 Age 20-24 41 M 55:14.185
54 8 Age 13-14 54 F 38:10.971
55 - Age 15-19 3 M 18:57.339
56 4 Age 13-14 33 M 31:14.837
57 DNS Age 55-59 DNS F 00:00.000
12/14/2019

Gun Time
28:54.653
33:17.066
31:20.777
23:03.321
48:59.297
40:17.747
31:59.092
25:28.194
00:00.000
00:00.000
22:31.953
25:37.041
16:49.146
35:08.615
31:09.347
32:47.844
31:08.483
36:57.340
34:51.258
21:16.741
25:00.977
29:21.328
27:43.467
59:56.212
29:58.045
36:00.022
55:43.671
38:13.207
18:58.510
31:15.738
00:00.000
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Place
OA
35
10
93
89
95
101
100
38
102
103
29
34
7
107
84
47
13
48
97
106
5
42
94
32
11
56
105
33
54
55
85

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name
David Lloyd

Eric Lyons

Teri Martin-Holland
Phoebe McAuliffe
Loni McCullough
Diane McGarvey
Titus McLane
Madison Merrill
Florence Millard
Waverly Millard

Levi Mogg
Taylor Molvig

Lily Neff

Kent Ness
Rachelle Nielson
Rachel Nutting
Allan Oney

Avery Oney
Laveta Overman
Kathy Parks
Bryan Pelayo
Madelynn Pendergrass
Kimberly Phillips-Merritt
Kristi Pierce
Zach Pierce
Victoria Pitcher
Tony "Tj" Rand

Liddy Renner

Erin Rush

Elena Russell
Deidre Samuelson

Ugly Sweater 5K 2019

Bib
58
59
60
61

107
62

110
63

122

121
64
65
66
67
68
69

108
70
71
72

112
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

5K

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division

N
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Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 13-14
Age 40-44
Age 70+
Age 10-Under
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 10-Under
Age 30-34
Age 15-19
Age 13-14
Age 60-64
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 10-Under
Age 70+
Age 65-69
Age 13-14
Age 13-14
Age 55-59
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 13-14
Age 11-12
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 13-14
Age 40-44

12/14/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

25
8
59
55
61
65
36
11
66
67
23
10
1
39
50
18
11
19
63
68
5
14
60
8
9
25
38
9
23
24
51

26:53.670
20:42.948
39:56.500
38:14.660
42:42.350
46:08.993
45:47.464
27:56.560
47:36.444
47:35.857
25:17.046
26:58.297
19:49.436
51:26.717
37:56.268
29:18.498
21:29.318
29:26.277
44:45.761
51:11.803
19:36.662
28:48.186
40:00.642
26:53.994
21:07.981
31:02.970
49:15.424
26:53.676
30:31.591
30:55.422
37:56.114

Gun Time
27:04.330
21:10.931
40:19.452
38:16.786
43:00.345
46:17.768
45:48.849
28:06.952
47:51.206
47:51.376
25:29.929
27:01.674
19:49.436
51:37.432
38:01.987
29:26.489
21:30.103
29:29.743
44:56.890
51:30.020
19:37.170
28:49.432
40:20.826
26:59.042
21:12.644
31:04.830
49:17.606
26:59.045
30:53.511
30:58.115
38:02.056
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Place
OA
15
112
111
DNS
76

62
91
DNS
50
65
86
108
96
40

19
51
75
52

114
26
22
73
27
17
39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Adam
Carmen
Meagan
Russell
Tracy
Beau
Mary
Sandelle
Lacy
Rebekah
Amy
Charli Ann
Jerry
Anita-Nell
Gabriella
Koda
Cooper
Elly
Jenny
Todd
Braydon
Melissa
Isaac
Ean
Renae
Jonathan
Joshua
Jessica

Last Name
Schasel
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Sedano
Seegmiller
Shaw

Shaw
Shelden
Skriletz
Standley
Standley
Stewart
Swanson
Vandahlen
Vandahlen
Vickhammer
Vickhammer
Vickhammer
Vickhammer
Wade
Watson
Williamson
Wong
Woodard
Wright
Youngblood
Zuniga

Ugly Sweater 5K 2019

Bib
83
84
85
86

111
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

116

118

115

117
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

List by Name - All

Place

Div
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5K

Division
Age 25-29
Age 45-49

Age 10-Under

Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 70+

Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 13-14
Age 70+

Age 55-59
Age 13-14
Age 11-12
Age 11-12

Age 10-Under

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 13-14
Age 25-29
Age 11-12
Age 25-29
Age 60-64
Age 50-54
Age 13-14
Age 15-19

12/14/2019

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

13
71
70
DNS
42
6
29
57
DNS
20
32
52
40
62
13
7
17
21
41
31
4
73
21
19
39
22
15
12

22:01.219
56:25.369
56:25.349
00:00.000
34:42.661
19:39.458
31:41.994
38:58.756
00:00.000
30:07.458
32:30.663
38:07.763
53:35.854
44:44 456
28:15.203
20:21.830
23:03.417
30:22.327
34:35.475
30:25.968
19:12.221
59:39.962
25:07.911
23:47.142
34:01.746
25:14.268
22:54.083
28:12.487

Gun Time
22:05.855
56:25.369
56:25.349
00:00.000
34:55.125
19:43.054
31:50.783
39:23.525
00:00.000
30:13.593
32:41.441
38:10.056
53:48.047
44:56.760
28:15.659
20:22.120
23:03.820
30:37.021
34:51.625
30:40.310
19:12.891
59:59.546
25:10.580
23:51.719
34:09.159
25:17.099
22:55.812
28:15.655
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